DualCompression Hindfoot
Fusion Nail Implant System
Patient Information Leaflet
Helping Surgeons Treat Their Patients Better™
Since its inception, Arthrex has been committed to one mission: Helping Surgeons Treat Their
Patients Better. We are strategically focused on constant product innovation through scientific
research, surgeon collaboration, and medical education to make less invasive surgical
procedures simple, safer, and more reproducible. Each year, we develop more than 1000 new

DualCompression Hindfoot Nail, 11.5 x 210 mm AR-9090-06S
DualCompression Hindfoot Nail, 11.5 x 240 mm AR-9090-07S
DualCompression Hindfoot Nail, 11.5 x 300 mm AR-9090-08S
DualCompression Hindfoot Nail, 12.5 x 180 mm AR-9090-09S
DualCompression Hindfoot Nail, 12.5 x 210 mm AR-9090-10S
DualCompression Hindfoot Nail, 12.5 x 240 mm AR-9090-11S
DualCompression Hindfoot Nail, 12.5 x 300 mm AR-9090-12S
DualCompression Hindfoot Nail End Cap, Standard AR-9090-13EC
DualCompression Hindfoot Nail End Cap, 2.5 mm AR-9090-14EC
DualCompression Hindfoot Nail End Cap, 5 mm AR-9090-15EC
DualCompression Hindfoot Nail End Cap, 10 mm AR-9090-16EC
DualCompression Hindfoot Implant System | 16
DualCompression Hindfoot Implant System
Cortical Screw Implant ModelsCortical Screw Implant Models
Product DescriptionProduct Description Item NumberItem Number
LOW PROFILE CORTICAL SCW, TI, 5.0 x 20MM AR-9050-20
LOW PROFILE CORTICAL SCW, TI, 5.0 x 22MM AR-9050-22
LOW PROFILE CORTICAL SCW, TI, 5.0 x 24MM AR-9050-24
LOW PROFILE CORTICAL SCW, TI, 5.0 x 26MM AR-9050-26
LOW PROFILE CORTICAL SCW, TI, 5.0 x 28MM AR-9050-28
LOW PROFILE CORTICAL SCW, TI, 5.0 x 30MM AR-9050-30
LOW PROFILE CORTICAL SCW, TI, 5.0 x 32MM AR-9050-32
LOW PROFILE CORTICAL SCW, TI, 5.0 x 34MM AR-9050-34
LOW PROFILE CORTICAL SCW, TI, 5.0 x 36MM AR-9050-36
LOW PROFILE CORTICAL SCW, TI, 5.0 x 38MM AR-9050-38
LOW PROFILE CORTICAL SCW, TI, 5.0 x 40MM AR-9050-40
HEADLESS CORTICAL SCREW, TI, 5.0 x 40MM AR-9050-40H
LOW PROFILE CORTICAL SCW, TI, 5.0 x 42MM AR-9050-42
LOW PROFILE CORTICAL SCW, TI, 5.0 x 44MM AR-9050-44
LOW PROFILE CORTICAL SCW, TI, 5.0 x 45MM AR-9050-45
HEADLESS CORTICAL SCREW, TI, 5.0 x 45MM AR-9050-45H
LOW PROFILE CORTICAL SCW, TI, 5.0 x 46MM AR-9050-46
LOW PROFILE CORTICAL SCW, TI, 5.0 x 48MM AR-9050-48
LOW PROFILE CORTICAL SCW, TI, 5.0 x 50MM AR-9050-50
HEADLESS CORTICAL SCREW, TI, 5.0 x 50MM AR-9050-50H
LOW PROFILE CORTICAL SCW, TI, 5.0 x 55MM AR-9050-55
HEADLESS CORTICAL SCREW, TI, 5.0 x 55MM AR-9050-55H
LOW PROFILE CORTICAL SCW, TI, 5.0 x 60MM AR-9050-60
HEADLESS CORTICAL SCREW, TI, 5.0 x 60MM AR-9050-60H
DualCompression Hindfoot Implant System | 17
Product DescriptionProduct Description Item NumberItem Number
LOW PROFILE CORTICAL SCW, TI, 5.0 x 65MM AR-9050-65
HEADLESS CORTICAL SCREW, TI, 5.0 x 65MM AR-9050-65H
LOW PROFILE CORTICAL SCW, TI, 5.0 x 70MM AR-9050-70
HEADLESS CORTICAL SCREW, TI, 5.0 x 70MM AR-9050-70H
LOW PROFILE CORTICAL SCW, TI, 5.0 x 75MM AR-9050-75
HEADLESS CORTICAL SCREW, TI, 5.0 x 75MM AR-9050-75H
LOW PROFILE CORTICAL SCW, TI, 5.0 x 80MM AR-9050-80
HEADLESS CORTICAL SCREW, TI, 5.0 x 80MM AR-9050-80H
LOW PROFILE CORTICAL SCW, TI, 5.0 x 85MM AR-9050-85
HEADLESS CORTICAL SCREW, TI, 5.0 x 85MM AR-9050-85H
LOW PROFILE CORTICAL SCW, TI, 5.0 x 90MM AR-9050-90
HEADLESS CORTICAL SCREW, TI, 5.0 x 90MM AR-9050-90H
LOW PROFILE CORTICAL SCW, TI, 5.0 x 95MM AR-9050-95
HEADLESS CORTICAL SCREW, TI, 5.0 x 95MM AR-9050-95H
LOW PROFILE CORTICAL SCW, TI, 5.0 x 100MM AR-9050-100
HEADLESS CORTICAL SCREW, TI, 5.0 x 100MM AR-9050-100H
LOW PROFILE CORTICAL SCW, TI, 5.0 x 105MM AR-9050-105
HEADLESS CORTICAL SCREW, TI, 5.0 x 105MM AR-9050-105H
LOW PROFILE CORTICAL SCW, TI, 5.0 x 110MM AR-9050-110
HEADLESS CORTICAL SCREW, TI, 5.0 x 110MM AR-9050-110H
LOW PROFILE CORTICAL SCW, TI, 5.0 x 115MM AR-9050-115
HEADLESS CORTICAL SCREW, TI, 5.0x115MM AR-9050-115H
LOW PROFILE CORTICAL SCW, TI, 5.0 x 120MM AR-9050-120
HEADLESS CORTICAL SCREW, TI, 5.0 x 120MM AR-9050-120H
DualCompression Hindfoot Implant System | 18
Contact Information
Any serious incident that occurs in relation to the device should be reported to the manufacturer
and to the health authority where the incident occurred.